
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/14/26

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 2,694,207

% DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 2,828,917

Actual Estimate 3rd Payment 2,970,363

1 12/27/25 Sat $28,599,644 $21,114,619 $20,000,000 $9,200,000 2.171 4.8% 4.8% 4th Payment 3,118,881

2 12/29/25 Mon $17,816,328 $34,268,103 $33,000,000 $15,200,000 2.171 3.0% 7.6% 5th Payment 3,274,825

3 12/31/25 Wed $25,855,206 $53,356,551 $45,000,000 $20,700,000 2.171 4.3% 11.6% 6th Payment 3,438,567

-7.12% -17.00% 4 01/03/26 Sat $26,563,552 $74,446,812 $64,000,000 $28,900,000 2.215 4.4% 15.6% 7th Payment 3,610,495

1.66% -1.91% 5 01/05/26 Mon $18,111,816 $88,089,455 $86,000,000 $38,800,000 2.215 3.1% 18.1% 8th Payment 3,791,020
-18.27% -10.85% 6 01/07/26 Wed $21,130,224 $104,005,700 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.215 3.6% 21.0% 9th Payment 3,980,571

11.89% 10.00% 7 01/10/26 Sat $29,721,946 $126,336,558 $124,000,000 $56,000,000 2.214 5.0% 25.0% 10th Payment 4,179,599

6.53% 1.00% 8 01/12/26 Mon $19,294,276 $140,863,323 $137,000,000 $61,900,000 2.214 3.2% 27.4% 11th Payment 4,388,579

1.16% 1.16% 9 01/14/26 Wed $21,375,335 $156,956,927 $156,000,000 $70,500,000 2.214 3.6% 30.0% 12th Payment 4,608,008

2.29% 2.29% 10 01/17/26 Sat $30,402,579 $179,847,193 $179,000,000 $80,800,000 2.214 5.1% 33.6% 13th Payment 4,838,408

4.87% 4.87% 11 01/19/26 Mon $20,233,907 $195,081,411 $144,000,000 $65,000,000 2.214 3.4% 35.8% 14th Payment 5,080,329

3.68% 3.68% 12 01/21/26 Wed $22,161,733 $211,767,099 $155,000,000 $70,000,000 2.214 3.7% 38.2% 15th Payment 5,334,345

4.37% 4.37% 13 01/24/26 Sat $31,731,171 $235,657,669 $171,000,000 $77,200,000 2.214 5.3% 41.5% 16th Payment 5,601,063

3.03% 3.03% 14 01/26/26 Mon $20,846,995 $251,353,484 $184,000,000 $83,100,000 2.214 3.5% 43.5% 17th Payment 5,881,116

2.00% 2.00% 15 01/28/26 Wed $22,604,968 $268,372,886 $196,000,000 $88,500,000 2.214 3.8% 45.7% 18th Payment 6,175,172

0.24% 0.24% 16 01/31/26 Sat $31,807,326 $292,320,793 $214,000,000 $96,700,000 2.214 5.3% 48.5% 19th Payment 6,483,930

6.67% 6.67% 17 02/02/26 Mon $22,237,489 $309,063,519 $224,000,000 $101,200,000 2.214 3.7% 50.5% 20th Payment 6,808,127

4.92% 4.92% 18 02/04/26 Wed $23,717,132 $326,920,276 $240,000,000 $108,400,000 2.214 4.0% 52.4% 21st Payment 7,148,533

9.59% 9.59% 19 02/07/26 Sat $34,857,649 $353,164,787 $260,000,000 $117,400,000 2.214 5.8% 55.2% 22nd Payment 7,505,960

5.00% 5.00% 20 02/09/26 Mon $23,349,364 $370,744,649 $268,000,000 $121,000,000 2.214 3.9% 56.9% 23rd Payment 7,881,258

-9.00% -9.00% 21 02/11/26 Wed $21,582,590 $386,994,298 $374,000,000 $168,900,000 2.214 3.6% 58.5% 24th Payment 8,275,320

12.00% 12.00% 22 02/14/26 Sat $39,040,566 $416,388,151 $400,000,000 $180,700,000 2.214 6.5% 61.2% 25th Payment 8,689,086

7.00% 7.00% 23 02/16/26 Mon $24,983,819 $435,198,603 $412,000,000 $186,100,000 2.214 4.2% 62.8% 26th Payment 9,123,541

9.00% 9.00% 24 02/18/26 Wed $23,525,023 $452,910,720 $435,000,000 $196,500,000 2.214 3.9% 64.3% 27th Payment 9,579,718

6.00% 6.00% 25 02/21/26 Sat $41,383,000 $484,068,204 $468,000,000 $211,400,000 2.214 6.8% 66.7% 28th Payment 10,058,704

9.00% 9.00% 26 02/23/26 Mon $27,232,363 $504,571,597 $477,000,000 $215,400,000 2.214 4.6% 68.2% 29th Payment 10,561,639

15.00% 15.00% 27 02/25/26 Wed $27,053,777 $524,940,532 $500,000,000 $225,800,000 2.214 4.5% 69.7% 30th Payment 11,089,721
22.50% 22.50% 28 02/28/26 Sat $50,694,176 $563,108,450 $535,000,000 $241,600,000 2.214 8.3% 72.2% Total 179,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

Graduated Payments

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/14/2026


